iléwatt tariffs

Subscribers: 5€/month

	AC up to 22 kW	DC up to 50 kW	DC up to 200 kW
Day 8am-11pm	0.36€/kWh + idle fees 0.03€/min*	0.45€/kWh + idle fees 0.04€/min*	0.51€/kWh + idle fees 0.04€/min*
Night 11pm-8am	0.32€/kWh		

Visitors

V1311-01-3				
	AC up to 22 kW	DC up to 50 kW	DC up to 200 kW	
Day 8am-11pm	0.45€/kWh + idle fees 0.03€/min*	0.47€/kWh + idle fees 0.04€/min*	0.54€/kWh + idle fees 0.04€/min*	
Night 11pm-8am	0.45€/kWh			

All prices include taxes and VAT Effective April 1st, 2025

Need assistance?
Customer service available
+33 3 66 21 80 00



^{*}Idle fees apply as soon as the vehicle is fully charged for as long as it remains plugged.